
別表 第１表 

 標準給与月額等級及び掛金月額表 

平成 19 年６月１日改正(単位：円)  

 

 備 考 １ 掛金額   ＝ 標準給与月額 × 46 / 1,000 

     ２ 掛金負担率   契約者 23 / 1,000  加入者 23 / 1,000 

 

 

等
級 

本俸月額 
標準給与 

月 額 

納入掛金 

月 額 

46/1000 

掛金負担内訳 

契約者 

23/1000 

加入者 

23/1000 

１ 58,000 円未満 56,000 2,576 1,288 1,288 

２ 58,000 円以上  62,000 円未満 60,000 2,760 1,380 1,380 

３ 62,000 円以上  66,000 円未満 64,000 2,944 1,472 1,472 

４ 66,000 円以上  70,000 円未満 68,000 3,128 1,564 1,564 

５ 70,000 円以上  74,000 円未満 72,000 3,312 1,656 1,656 

６ 74,000 円以上  78,000 円未満 76,000 3,496 1,748 1,748 

７ 78,000 円以上  83,000 円未満 80,000 3,680 1,840 1,840 

８  83,000 円以上  89,000 円未満 86,000 3,956 1,978 1,978 

９  89,000 円以上  95,000 円未満 92,000 4,232 2,116 2,116 

10  95,000 円以上 101,000 円未満 98,000 4,508 2,254 2,254 

11 101,000 円以上 107,000 円未満 104,000 4,784 2,392 2,392 

12 107,000 円以上 114,000 円未満 110,000 5,060 2,530 2,530 

13 114,000 円以上 122,000 円未満 118,000 5,428 2,714 2,714 

14 122,000 円以上 130,000 円未満 126,000 5,796 2,898 2,898 

15 130,000 円以上 138,000 円未満 134,000 6,164 3,082 3,082 

16 138,000 円以上 146,000 円未満 142,000 6,532 3,266 3,266 

17 146,000 円以上 155,000 円未満 150,000 6,900 3,450 3,450 

18 155,000 円以上 165,000 円未満 160,000 7,360 3,680 3,680 

19 165,000 円以上 175,000 円未満 170,000 7,820 3,910 3,910 

20 175,000 円以上 185,000 円未満 180,000 8,280 4,140 4,140 

21 185,000 円以上 195,000 円未満 190,000 8,740 4,370 4,370 

22 195,000 円以上 210,000 円未満 200,000 9,200 4,600 4,600 

23 210,000 円以上 230,000 円未満 220,000 10,120 5,060 5,060 

24 230,000 円以上 250,000 円未満 240,000 11,040 5,520 5,520 

25 250,000 円以上 270,000 円未満 260,000 11,960 5,980 5,980 

26 270,000 円以上 290,000 円未満 280,000 12,880 6,440 6,440 

27 290,000 円以上 300,000 13,800 6,900 6,900 


